
3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

Balise 10

Manon RENNOTTE-CHAUVEHEID
Hermathenae
Circuit : D80
Distance : 2700m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 1:17:43 (28'47"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 222 00:10:11 232m 43'54"/km
2. 166 00:02:32 00:12:43 151m 16'47"/km
3. 221 00:05:32 00:18:15 268m 20'39"/km
4. 219 00:18:15 00:36:30 380m 48'02"/km
5. 177 00:02:40 00:39:10 154m 17'19"/km
6. 178 00:07:58 00:47:08 253m 31'29"/km
7. 179 00:04:49 00:51:57 264m 18'15"/km
8. 218 00:13:56 01:05:53 248m 56'11"/km
9. 194 00:02:09 01:08:02 159m 13'31"/km

10. 40 00:05:56 01:13:58 317m 18'43"/km
11. 255 00:03:09 01:17:07 202m 15'36"/km
12. 999 00:00:36 01:17:43 95m 6'19"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.balise10.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4718
https://www.helga-o.com

